

Richard E. Rudolph Jr. Preschool at Reform Congregation Keneseth Israel



Monthly Tuition Schedule					
	HALF DAY PROGRAM		NOTES:-		
9am-12:30pm	4 days a week	5 Days a Week			
12-24 Months	\$530	\$610			
25 months and older	\$495	\$575			
9am-3:00pm	4 days a week	5 Days a Week			
Infants	\$995	\$1,150			
12-24 Months	\$935	\$1,075			
25 months and older	\$865	\$1,000			
ADDITI					
	4 days a week	5 Days a Week			
Early Care 7am-9am	\$232	\$280			
Late Care until 4:30pm	\$174	\$210			
Late Care Until 6:00pm	\$348	\$420			
	PER DIEM DAILY I	DROP IN - All Ages			
9am-12:30pm	\$53	Late Care until 4:30pm	\$23		
9am-3:00pm	\$90	Late Care Until 6:00pm	\$45		
Early Care 7am-9am	\$30	Extended Day 7am-6pm	\$165		
EXTENDED DAY DISCOUNTS (7am-6pm)					
Days	Infants	12-24 Months	25 months and older		
5 DAYS	\$1,530	\$1,495	\$1,450		
4 DAYS	\$1,315	\$1,290	\$1,255		

OTHER AVAILABLE DISCOUNTS & FEES					
School Year Payment in Full	3%	DISCOUNT			
Camp Program Payment in Full	3%	DISCOUNT			
Sibling Discount	10%	DISCOUNT ON YOUNGEST CHILD			
Preschool Security Fee	\$15	This is included in your tuition			
Registration Fee (non- refundable/transeferable	\$200	Per Family	\$150 for KI Members		
Schedule/Enrollment changes	\$25	ADMINISTRATIVE FEE			
Late Payment	3%	Per month, rolling until balance paid			